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The restaurant from Phoenix offers 119 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $6.3. What Brent
Smith likes about 5th Avenue Cafe:
| absolutely love having breakfast here. | can't stress how pleased | am with all aspects of this establishment
especially with the new ownership. Quality food and service. Kudos to the owners. They have obviously invested
more of themselves and improved this place. Pleased to have them in this neighborhood. Keep up the wonderful
work. read more. What P O'Donnell doesn't like about 5th Avenue Cafe:
| really wanted to like this place. It has a nice Jazz theme, simple but fun decor, and | appreciate the way they
advertise other local companies as part of the table decoration (sort of like business cards decopaged onto the
table top). Also, it was tidy and clean. It wasn't grimy like so many other cafes I've been to. Sadly though, the
food was incredibly bland and service was lackluster. All three of us ordered di... read more. For breakfast, a
diverse brunch is offered at 5th Avenue Cafe in Phoenix that you can enjoy as much as you like, A catering
service offered by the restaurant allows you to enjoy the meals on-site or at the festival. Moreover, there are
scrumptious American dishes, such as burgers and grilled meat, You'll also find tasty bites, cake, simple snacks
and chilled refreshments and hot beverages here.


https://menulist.menu/restaurants/phoenix/5th-avenue-cafe/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/brent-26
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/phoenix/5th-avenue-cafe/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/user/p-user-189
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/phoenix/5th-avenue-cafe/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/
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Non alcoholic drinks

SPRITE $2.0
Siife Desserts

BROWNIE $3.0
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $5.8
Steaks

STEAK SALAD $9.0

Trom the grill

CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH $7.0

Tiids

FRENCH TOAST OR PANCAKE $5.8

PLATTER ’

Dolci - Dessert

CREME BRULE $5.0
(]

Beilagen und Saucen

FRENCH DIP $9.0

Happy Hour - Classic
Cockitails
BLOODY MARY $5.0

Milksshakes

MILKSHAKE $4.0

Water

SODA

Wevican Burril

VEGGIE BURRITO

Brunch

SILVER DOLLAR PANCAKES

Hot drinkis

HOT TEA

Meals

BEER-BATTERED COD FISH
SANDWICH

Burgers & Sandwiches

OLD FASHIONED PATTY MELT

Egg Specials

2 EGGS ANY STYLE WITH HASH
BROWNS AND TOAST

Eggs

2 EGGS ANY STYLE

fix lunch

EGG PLATTER

House Specialty

5TH AVE RANCHERO

$2.0

$7.0

$5.8

$2.0

$7.0

$8.0

$6.0

$7.0

$5.8

$8.0
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Soup & Salads

CAESAR SALAD ADD CHICKEN $8.0
Soup and Salad

COBB SALAD $8.3
Simple Rlavor

BROWNIE DELIGHT $4.0
griddle Greals

TALL STACK $4.0
Popular Ttems

HAMBURGER 4 OZ. $5.8
STEAK EGGS $9.0
T l.t. ’

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK EGGS $8.3

Heavenly Omelettes

BISCUITS GRAVY $7.8
Coffee
COFFEE $2.0

Special 3-egg Omeleties

MUSHROOM SWISS CHEESE
OMELETTE

Fluffy Omelettes

FIESTA OMELETTE $7.3

$7.0

Omeletie Shoppe

GREEK OMELETTE $7.0

Just a Stack

1 PANCAKE OR FRENCH TOAST $2.0

Healthy Platiers

STUFFED TOMATO PLATTER $8.0
y 4 -~

Chas & Infusoes

HIBISCUS $5.0

MEDITERRANEAN OMELETTE $7.0

Entrees

amp;comma;
Chimichangas &amp;amp;
Enchiladas

SKINNY BURRITO $7.0
Sandwiches & Soups
5TH AVENUE CLUB $7.3

Pancakies&amp;comma;
french Toast and Waffies

SHORT STACK $3.0

Heart-Healthy Side Salads

SPICY SOUTHWESTERN PASTA $9.0
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Hearty Breakfast - Breakfast

Sandwiches

VEGGIE OMELETTE

These types of dishes are
being served

SPAGHETTI

Skillets
VEGGIE COWBOY
CHORIZO COWBOY

lighter Side Tunch
CLUB YOU
SKINNY CHICK

Dishes are prepared with
CORNED BEEF HASH
MILK

Burgers
NEW ORLEANS CAJUN BURGER

CHILI BURGER
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER

CHICKEN STRIPS

BUFFALO CHICKEN
WINGS*

BOW TIE PASTA

$7.0

$5.8

$7.0
$7.0

$7.3
$7.0

$7.8
$2.0

$7.8
$6.3
$8.0

$6.0
$7.0

$9.0

ICE TEA
COCA-COLA
DIET COKE

Omelettes

CHEESE OMELETTE
DENVER OMELETTE
GREEN CHILI OMELETTE

Brealgfast - lighler Side
SOUTH OF THE BORDER GREEN
CHILI OMELETTE

TOP OF THE MORNING OMELETTE
UP BEFORE DAWN SANDWICH

Uncategorized
MEAT LOVERS BURRITO

HOMEMADE CHILI BOWL
HOMEMADE CHILI CUP

Beverages

LEMON AID

HOT CHOCOLATE WHIPPED
CREAM

JUICE SMALL
JUICE LARGE

MR. PIBB FRENCH VANILLA
CAPPUCCINO

Salads

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD
BUFFALO LITE SALAD

$2.0
$2.0
$2.0

$6.0
$7.3
$7.0

$7.0

$7.3
$7.0

$7.3
$5.0
$4.0

$2.0
$2.3

$2.0
$3.5

$2.0

$8.3
$8.3
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Y TURKEY CHOPPED
SALAD

- CHEF SALAD
SUMMER SALAD

GREEK SALAD ADD GRILLED
CHICKEN

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD ADD
GRILLED CHICKEN

CAESAR SALAD ADD SALMON
CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD
SPINACH SALAD

Sandwiches

5TH AVENUE POT
ROAST SANDWICH

ROASTED TURKEY
— MELT

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH
GYRO SANDWICH

ALBACORE TUNA OR CHICKEN
SALAD SANDWICH

TUNA MELT
PHILLY STEAK OR CHICKEN

BACON, LETTUCE TOMATO
SANDWICH

EGG SALAD SANDWICH
ROAST TURKEY SANDWICH
MEDITERRANEAN SANDWICH
COLD HAM SWISS SANDWICH
CHICKEN PARMESAN
CHICKEN PHILLY

PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY
SANDWICH

$8.3

$9.0
$8.0

$9.0

$9.0

$9.0
$8.0
$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$7.3
$7.0

$7.0

$7.0
$8.0

$7.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$9.0
$7.0

$5.8

Breakfast

VEGETABLE OMELETTE ADD
CHEESE

1 EGGS ANY STYLE WITH HASH
BROWNS AND TOAST

HOUSE-MADE BELGIAN WAFFLE
SMALL (1)

HOUSE-MADE BELGIAN WAFFLE
LARGE (2)

HOUSE-MADE BELGIAN WAFFLE
ADD HAM

3 PANCAKES OR FRENCH TOAST, 3

EGGS HASH BROWNS ADD HAM

2 PANCAKES OR FRENCH TOAST 2

EGGS ADD HAM

1 PANCAKE OR FRENCH TOAST 2

EGGS ADD HAM

GREEK SALAD ADD GYRO
GREEK SALAD ADD SALMON
GREEK SALAD ADD SHRIMP

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD ADD
GYRO

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD ADD
SALMON

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD ADD
SHRIMP

ANGUS HAMBURGER 8 OZ.

ANGUS HAMBURGER WITH
CHEESE

ANGUS HAMBURGER WITH
CHEESE BACON

SOUP SIDE SALAD CUP
SOUP SIDE SALAD BOWL

SOUP SIDE SALAD SUBSTITUTE A

SIDE SALAD
CHORIZO OMELETTE
COWBOY BREAKFAST

$54.7

$6.0

$7.0

$9.0

$1.0

$1.0

$1.0

$1.0

$9.0
$11.0
$10.0

$9.0

$11.0

$10.0
$7.3

$7.8

$8.3

$6.0
$7.0

$1.0

$7.0
$7.0
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THE 5AC BREAKFAST SANDWICH  $6.0
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Opening Hours:
Sunday 07:00-14:00
Monday 07:00-14:00
Tuesday 07:00-14:00
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Thursday 07:00-14:00
Friday 07:00-14:00
Saturday 07:00-14:00
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